
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

10/08/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,426,408

2nd Payment 1,483,464

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,542,803

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,604,515

5th Payment 1,668,696

1 09/27/14 Sat $25,300,628 $13,348,528 $40,000,000 $24,242,424.24 1.650 7.0% 7.0% 6th Payment 1,735,443

2 10/01/14 Wed $23,152,118 $25,563,509 $50,000,000 $30,303,030.30 1.650 6.4% 12.9% 7th Payment 1,804,861

3 10/04/14 Sat $25,898,918 $38,752,206 $60,000,000 $36,809,815.95 1.630 7.1% 19.1% 8th Payment 1,877,056

4 10/08/14 Wed $23,788,570 $51,150,846 $70,000,000 $42,944,785.28 1.630 6.6% 24.4% 9th Payment 1,952,138

5 10/11/14 Sat $26,940,773 $65,192,420 $80,000,000 $49,079,754.60 1.630 7.4% 30.0% 10th Payment 2,030,223

6 10/15/14 Wed $25,096,941 $78,272,986 $90,000,000 $55,214,723.93 1.630 6.9% 34.9% 11th Payment 2,111,432

7 10/18/14 Sat $28,287,812 $93,016,638 $101,000,000 $62,000,000.00 1.630 7.8% 39.9% 12th Payment 2,195,889

8 10/22/14 Wed $28,861,482 $107,803,559 $122,000,000 $74,800,000.00 1.630 7.9% 44.7% 13th Payment 2,283,725

9 10/25/14 Sat $31,682,349 $123,283,606 $143,000,000 $87,700,000.00 1.630 8.6% 49.4% 14th Payment 2,375,074

10 10/29/14 Wed $32,046,207 $138,941,434 $152,000,000 $93,300,000.00 1.630 8.7% 53.9% 15th Payment 2,470,077

11 11/01/14 Sat $36,494,898 $156,772,899 $173,000,000 $106,100,000.00 1.630 9.9% 58.4% 16th Payment 2,568,880

12 11/05/14 Wed $40,057,759 $176,345,184 $192,000,000 $117,800,000.00 1.630 10.8% 62.9% 17th Payment 2,671,635

13 11/08/14 Sat $47,078,418 $199,347,774 $221,000,000 $135,600,000.00 1.630 12.6% 67.6% 18th Payment 2,778,501

14 11/12/14 Wed $55,279,708 $225,787,631 $257,000,000 $157,700,000.00 1.630 14.6% 72.3% 19th Payment 2,889,641

15 11/15/14 Sat $68,734,491 $257,130,668 $300,000,000 $184,000,000.00 1.630 17.8% 77.2% 20th Payment 3,005,226

16 11/19/14 Wed $91,211,517 $298,723,265 $400,000,000 $245,400,000.00 1.630 22.9% 82.5% 21st Payment 3,125,435

17 11/22/14 Sat $134,032,257 $359,842,188 $500,000,000 $306,700,000.00 1.630 31.8% 88.0% 22nd Payment 3,250,453

18 11/26/14 Wed $129,976,412 $419,111,640 $0.00 1.630 31.0% 91.7% 23rd Payment 3,380,471

19 11/29/14 Sat $194,346,772 $507,734,077 $0.00 1.630 42.6% 95.3% 24th Payment 3,515,690

20 12/03/14 Wed $194,964,618 $596,638,254 $0.00 1.630 42.7% 97.3% 25th Payment 3,656,317

21 12/06/14 Sat $301,237,497 $734,003,033 $0.00 1.630 57.7% 98.8% 26th Payment 3,802,570

22 12/10/14 Wed $311,943,390 $876,249,716 $0.00 1.630 58.9% 99.5% 27th Payment 3,954,673

28th Payment 4,112,860

29th Payment 4,277,374

30th Payment 4,448,469

Total 80,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,500,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 10/8/2014


